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BELISLE "CLASSIC"

SET TRAP

A

B

CLOSED TRAP

AIHTS CERTIFICATION
INSIDE MEASUREMENT TAKEN ON THE SAME JAW

(CLOSED TRAP)

MODEL NUMBER TARGET SPECIES WIDTH (A) HEIGHT (B)

120 Muskrat (underwater) 5 inch (128 mm) 5 inch (128 mm)

220 QRG Muskrat (underwater), Raccoon 7 3/4 inch (197 mm) 7 3/4 inch (197 mm)

330 QCF Muskrat (underwater), Beaver 10 inch (254 mm) 10 inch (254 mm)
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CLOSED TRAP

1

2

3

4

5

5

1

2

2

4

3

LOCATION OF THE
CERTIFICATION NUMBER

CHARACTERISTICS

Commercial name of trap :

BELISLE "CLASSIC"
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SET TRAP

A

B

CLOSED TRAP

AIHTS CERTIFICATION
INSIDE MEASUREMENT TAKEN ON THE SAME JAW

(CLOSED TRAP)

MODEL NUMBER TARGET SPECIES WIDTH (A) HEIGHT (B)

SUPER X 110

1 SPRING
QAK

Muskrat (underwater + on land),
Weasel

4 5/8 inch (120 mm) 4 7/8 inch (123 mm)

SUPER X 120 QMC
Martens,Fisher,Muskrat(underwa‐  
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